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Stage 1 -- Proga 1
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 55 9,52 5,7773 55,0000
2 51 8,91 5,7239 54,4916
3 53 9,56 5,5439 52,7782
4 53 9,69 5,4696 52,0702
5 53 9,75 5,4359 51,7497
6 55 10,23 5,3763 51,1828
7 51 9,61 5,3070 50,5224
8 53 10,11 5,2423 49,9070
9 55 10,55 5,2133 49,6303
10 53 10,18 5,2063 49,5639
11 53 10,22 5,1859 49,3699
12 53 10,22 5,1859 49,3699
13 51 9,94 5,1308 48,8451
14 55 10,81 5,0879 48,4366
15 51 10,03 5,0847 48,4068
16 47 9,30 5,0538 48,1118
17 51 10,13 5,0346 47,9289
18 51 10,24 4,9805 47,4141
19 55 11,09 4,9594 47,2137
20 51 10,56 4,8295 45,9773
21 55 11,67 4,7129 44,8672
22 53 11,26 4,7069 44,8099
23 55 11,81 4,6571 44,3353
24 53 11,39 4,6532 44,2985
25 53 11,49 4,6127 43,9130
26 51 11,31 4,5093 42,9284
27 49 10,88 4,5037 42,8750
28 47 10,64 4,4173 42,0526
29 47 10,68 4,4007 41,8951
30 49 11,16 4,3907 41,7993
31 49 11,22 4,3672 41,5758
32 53 12,28 4,3160 41,0879
33 49 11,37 4,3096 41,0273
34 49 11,88 4,1246 39,2660
35 55 13,38 4,1106 39,1330
36 51 12,79 3,9875 37,9609
37 49 12,42 3,9452 37,5588
38 49 12,61 3,8858 36,9929
39 55 14,67 3,7491 35,6919
40 55 14,99 3,6691 34,9300
41 38 10,43 3,6433 34,6846
42 53 14,85 3,5690 33,9771
43 53 14,091 3,5547 33,8404
44 32 9,04 3,5398 33,6991
45 40 11,33 3,5305 33,6099
46 49 13,90 3,5252 33,5597
47 34 10,68 3,1835 30,3071
48 40 12,80 3,1250 29,7500
49 51 16,42 3,1060 29,5688
50 47 15,19 3,0941 29,4562
51 49 15,96 3,0702 29,2281
52 49 16,66 2,9412 28,0000
53 55 18,74 2,9349 27,9402
54 49 18,62 2,6316 25,0526
55 &5l 19,53 2,6114 24,8602
56 34 13,30 2,5564 24,3368

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,08
95,96
94,67
94,09
93,06
91, 86
90,74
90,24
90,12
89,76
89,76
88,81
88,07
88,01
87,48
87,14
86,21
85,84
83,60
81,58
81,47
80,61
80,54
79,84
78,05
77,95
76,46
76,17
76,00
75,59
74,71
74,60
71,39
71,15
69,02
68,29
67,26
64,89
63,51
63,06
61,78
61,53
61,27
61,11
61,02
55,10
54,09
53,76
53,56
53,14
50,91
50,80
45,55
45,20
44,25

COMPETITOR

#

79
76
91
73
77
93
137
108
130
88
128
99
135
103
81
107
83
101
72
89
90
86
116
82
78
115
97
84
134
127
104
112
92
75
87
113
126
69
139
117
74
120
95
80
102
129
106
105
131
132
133
100
96
119
85
123

Name

Hvalec, Maks
Cernigoj, Robert
Cadej, Dejan
Jamnik, Tomaz
Sinko, Ales
Cerar, BoStjan
Pesek, Damijan
Drnovs$ek, Gregor
Stante, Branislav
Stjepanovié, Savo
Cernigoj, Mitja
Stupar, Rok
Legat, Niko
Rudolf, Darko
Ovijac¢, Brane
Gabrijel, Gregor
Batic¢, Tomaz
Legat Rotar, Zan
Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
Vengust, Jurij
Kralj, Borut
Stojanovié¢, Boban
Skara, Nik
KoloSa, Denis
Slatinek, Matej
Janc¢ar, Marko
Stubel]j, Alesd
Hafner, Luka
Kolari¢, Franc
Veladzi¢, Kasim
Kokelj, Marko
Nacevski, Damijan
Klemenc¢ic¢, Anton
Kusar, Uros
Sim¢ic¢, Mate]
Nikolic¢, Davorin
Cernec, Toma?
Jereb, Rok
Bratkovic¢, Marjan
Perkovic¢, Jani
Heberle, Darko
Vinder, Marko
Valenc¢ic¢, Miha
Kumer, Jurij
Mozina, Aleksander
Remic, Borut
Lilija, Jure
Bertalanic¢, Kristijan
Novak, Miran
Kerin, Bostjan
PetrovCic¢, Matjaz
Meglic¢, Klemen
Bertok, Kristjan
Brecko, Robert
bordevic¢, Dalibor
Mandelj, Miha



57 41 18,65 2,1984 20,9287 38,05 70 Jereb, Bor

58 32 18,17 1,7611 16,7661 30,48 121 Kodri¢, Simon
59 49 45,08 1,0870 10,3478 18,81 111 Bas, Matej

60 13 14,05 0,9253 8,8085 16,02 122 Mandelj, Nejc

Stage 2 -- Proga 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 84 12,32 6,8182 90,0000 100,00 77 Sinko, Aled

2 86 12,77 6, 7345 88,8959 98,77 88 Stjepanovié, Savo
3 84 13,03 6,4467 85,0959 94,55 135 Legat, Niko

4 86 13,42 6,4083 84,5902 93,99 130 Stante, Branislav
5 86 13,93 6,1737 81,4932 90,55 103 Rudolf, Darko

6 82 13,73 5,9723 78,8347 87,59 93 Cerar, BosStjan

7 80 13,63 5,8694 77,4762 86,08 108 Drnovsek, Gregor
8 86 14,87 5,7835 76,3416 84,82 76 Cernigoj, Robert
9 82 14,49 5,6591 74,6998 83,00 99 Stupar, Rok

10 86 15,72 5,4707 72,2137 80,24 91 Cadej, Dejan

11 82 15,00 5,4667 72,1600 80,18 86 Stojanovi¢, Boban
12 78 14,28 5,4622 72,1008 80,11 80 Kumer, Jurij

13 78 14,85 5,2525 69,3333 77,04 84 Hafner, Luka

14 86 16,42 5,2375 69,1352 76,82 115 Jancar, Marko

15 86 16,43 5,2343 69,0931 76,77 79 Hvalec, Maks

16 82 16,00 5,1250 67,6500 75,17 97 Stubel]j, Ales

17 72 14,00 5,1209 67,5960 75,11 89 Vengust, Jurij

18 74 14,56 5,0824 67,0879 74,54 81 Ovijac¢, Brane

19 82 16,28 5,0369 66,4865 73,87 82 KoloSa, Denis
20 86 17,31 4,9682 65,5800 72,87 74 Heberle, Darko
21 80 16,42 4,8721 64,3118 71,46 100 Meglic¢, Klemen
22 90 18,68 4,8180 63,5974 70,66 75 Kusar, Uro$s
23 82 17,02 4,8179 63,5958 70,66 102 Mozina, Aleksander
24 82 17,13 4,7869 63,1874 70,21 85 bordevicé, Dalibor
25 84 17,85 4,7059 62,1176 69,02 69 Jereb, Rok

26 86 18,31 4,6969 61,9989 68,89 112 Nacevski, Damijan
27 82 17,50 4,6857 61,8514 68,72 92 Klemenc¢ic¢, Anton
28 71 15,22 4,6649 61,5769 68,42 73 Jamnik, Tomaz

29 86 18,73 4,5916 60,6086 67,34 116 Skara, Nik

30 78 17,25 4,5217 59,6870 66,32 70 Jereb, Bor

31 86 19,36 4,4421 58,6364 65,15 90 Kralj, Borut

32 65 14,70 4,4218 58,3673 64,85 107 Gabrijel, Gregor
33 84 19,29 4,3546 57,4806 63,87 134 Kolarié¢, Franc

34 78 18,14 4,2999 56,7585 63,07 137 Pesek, Damijan

35 80 19,38 4,1280 54,4892 60,54 117 Perkovié, Jani

36 74 18,55 3,9892 52,6577 58,51 127 Veladzi¢, Kasim
37 69 18,15 3,8017 50,1818 55,76 113 Nikoli¢, Davorin
38 82 21,01 3,7945 50,0879 55,65 126 Cernec, TomaZ

39 54 14,28 3,7815 49,9160 55,46 83 Batic¢, Tomaz

40 76 20,17 3,7680 49,7372 55,26 87 Sim¢ic&, Mate]

41 80 21,61 3,7020 48,8663 54,30 105 Bertalani¢, Kristijan
42 88 24,70 3,5628 47,0283 52,25 128 Cernigoj, Mitja
43 72 20,62 3,4918 46,0912 51,21 106 Lilija, Jure

44 82 23,73 3,4555 45,6131 50,68 139 Bratkovic¢, Marjan
45 72 21,73 3,3134 43,7368 48,60 72 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
46 84 25,85 3,2495 42,8936 47,66 96 Bertok, Kristjan
47 72 23,16 3,1088 41,0363 45,60 131 Novak, Miran

48 82 26,66 3,0758 40,6002 45,11 101 Legat Rotar, Zan
49 66 22,68 2,9101 38,4127 42,68 122 Mandelj, Nejc

50 84 30,39 2,7641 36,4857 40,54 95 Valenc¢i¢, Miha

51 82 29,82 2,7498 36,2978 40,33 119 Brecko, Robert

52 80 29,39 2,7220 35,9306 39,92 129 Remic, Borut

53 78 28,68 2,7197 35,8996 39,89 133 Petrovéid&, Matjaz
54 86 31,64 2,7181 35,8786 39,87 104 Kokelj, Marko

55 58 21,62 2,6827 35,4117 39,35 120 Vinder, Marko



56 63 30,09 2,0937 27,6371 30,71 121 Kodric&, Simon
57 46 26,02 1,7679 23,3359 25,93 132 Kerin, Bo3tjan
58 88 51,19 1,7191 22,6919 25,21 111 Bas, Matej

59 19 18,20 1,0440 13,7802 15,31 123 Mandelj, Miha

60 0 12,50 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 78 Slatinek, Matej

Stage 3 -- Proga 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 103 12,88 7,9969 105,0000 100,00 76 Cernigoj, Robert
2 103 16,22 6,3502 83,3786 79,41 91 Cadej, Dejan

3 97 15,60 6,2179 81,6423 77,75 107 Gabrijel, Gregor
4 99 15,99 6,1914 81,2933 77,42 79 Hvalec, Maks

5 97 15,75 6,1587 80,8647 77,01 108 Drnovsek, Gregor
6 99 16,51 5,9964 78,7329 74,98 137 Pesek, Damijan

7 105 17,53 5,9897 78,6458 74,90 80 Kumer, Jurij

8 97 16,32 5,9436 78,0404 74,32 88 Stjepanovié, Savo
9 99 16,88 5,8649 77,0071 73,34 86 Stojanovié¢, Boban
10 97 17,01 5,7025 74,8747 71,31 73 Jamnik, TomaZz

11 103 18,49 5,5706 73,1422 69,66 116 Skara, Nik

12 99 17,90 5,5307 72,6190 69,16 103 Rudolf, Darko

13 103 18,79 5,4816 71,9745 68,55 130 Stante, Branislav
14 101 18,67 5,4097 71,0305 67,65 89 Vengust, Jurij

15 99 18,34 5,3980 70,8767 67,50 83 Batic¢, Tomaz

16 101 18,81 5,3695 70,5019 67,14 101 Legat Rotar, Zan
17 93 17,33 5,3664 70,4616 67,11 135 Legat, Niko

18 105 19,04 5,3462 70,1965 66,85 90 Kralj, Borut

19 99 18,55 5,3369 70,0744 66,74 115 Jancar, Marko
20 95 17,94 5,2954 69,5295 66,22 99 Stupar, Rok
21 99 18,76 5,2772 69,2900 65,99 128 Cernigoj, Mitja
22 93 18,60 5,0000 65,6505 62,52 105 Bertalanic¢, Kristijan
23 97 19,606 4,9339 64,7823 61,70 82 Kolosa, Denis
24 103 20,88 4,9330 64,7701 61,69 134 Kolarié¢, Franc

25 99 20,20 4,9010 64,3505 61,29 102 Mozina, Aleksander
26 103 21,16 4,8677 63,9130 60,87 70 Jereb, Bor

27 99 21,08 4,6964 61,6641 58,73 106 Lilija, Jure

28 88 18,94 4,6463 61,0057 58,10 92 Klemenc¢ic¢, Anton
29 97 21,31 4,5519 59,7663 56,92 97 Stubel]j, Ales

30 95 20,90 4,5455 59,6823 56,84 72 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
31 99 21,80 4,5413 59,6275 56,79 81 Ovijac¢, Brane

32 101 22,30 4,5291 59,4682 56,64 69 Jereb, Rok

33 84 18,77 4,4752 58,7602 55, 96 77 Sinko, Aled

34 91 20,77 4,3813 57,5271 54,79 93 Cerar, BosStjan

35 101 23,16 4,3610 57,2599 54,53 113 Nikoli¢, Davorin
36 87 20,31 4,2836 56,2441 53,57 84 Hafner, Luka

37 97 23,31 4,1613 54,6383 52,04 74 Heberle, Darko

38 99 23,80 4,1597 54,6168 52,02 127 Veladzi¢, Kasim
39 99 23,96 4,1319 54,2521 51,67 139 Bratkovic&, Marjan
40 99 24,85 3,9839 52,3090 49,82 78 Slatinek, Mate]
41 97 24,51 3,9576 51,9633 49,49 129 Remic, Borut

42 103 26,50 3,8868 51,0340 48,60 126 Cernec, Toma%

43 95 24,45 3,8855 51,0167 48,59 85 bordevic¢, Dalibor
44 95 24,59 3,8634 50,7263 48,31 75 KuSar, Uro$s

45 101 26,60 3,7970 49,8549 47,48 120 Vinder, Marko

46 103 27,28 3,7757 49,5748 47,21 104 Kokelj, Marko

47 97 28,84 3,3634 44,1616 42,06 117 Perkovic, Jani

48 72 22,96 3,1359 41,1745 39,21 100 Meglic¢, Klemen

49 99 31,79 3,1142 40,8896 38,94 95 Valenc¢i¢, Miha

50 61 20,13 3,0303 39,7882 37,89 87 Simc¢ic¢, Matej

51 101 33,37 3,0267 39,7405 37,85 119 Breclko, Robert

52 93 32,78 2,8371 37,2513 35,48 123 Mandelj, Miha

53 95 35,57 2,6708 35,0677 33,40 112 Nacevski, Damijan
54 103 38,97 2,6431 34,7036 33,05 131 Novak, Miran



55 95 37,89 2,5073 32,9205 31,35 133 Petrovcéic, Matjaz
56 95 37,95 2,5033 32,8685 31,30 121 Kodrig¢, Simon

57 105 45,12 2,3271 30,5554 29,10 111 Bas, Matej
58 67 29,05 2,3064 30,2828 28,84 132 Kerin, Bostjan
59 101 44,00 2,2955 30,1395 28,70 96 Bertok, Kristjan
60 40 28,95 1,3817 18,1418 17,28 122 Mandelj, Nejc
Stage 4 -- Proga 4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 145 15,39 9,4217 155,0000 100,00 76 Cernigoj, Robert
2 145 18,28 7,9322 130,4951 84,19 101 Legat Rotar, Zan
3 141 17,90 7,8771 129,5891 83,61 79 Hvalec, Maks

4 149 19,18 7,7685 127,8027 82,45 88 Stjepanovié, Savo
5 139 18,24 7,6206 125,3696 80,88 107 Gabrijel, Gregor
6 137 18,04 77,5942 124,9356 80, 60 80 Kumer, Jurij

7 139 18,34 7,5791 124,6860 80,44 108 Drnovsek, Gregor
8 143 18,99 7,5303 123,8835 79,92 116 Skara, Nik

9 145 19,54 7,4207 122,0804 78,76 83 Batic&, Tomaz

10 137 18,54 7,3894 121,5663 78,43 93 Cerar, BosStjan

11 149 21,16 7,0416 115,8438 74,74 103 Rudolf, Darko

12 147 20,94 7,0201 115,4896 74,51 74 Heberle, Darko

13 137 20,28 6,7554 111,1360 71,70 86 Stojanovié¢, Boban
14 143 21,21 6,7421 110,9169 71,56 130 Stante, Branislav
15 149 22,22 6,7057 110,3175 71,17 99 Stupar, Rok

16 145 22,01 6,5879 108,3803 69,92 115 Jancar, Marko

17 141 21,65 6,5127 107,1429 69,12 134 Kolaric¢, Franc

18 149 22,97 6,4867 106,7155 68,85 135 Legat, Niko

19 115 17,79 6,40643 106,3467 68,61 77 Sinko, Aled
20 145 22,71 6,3849 105,0396 67,77 128 Cernigoj, Mitja
21 145 22,84 6,3485 104,4418 67,38 97 Stubel]j, Ales
22 145 22,84 6,3485 104,4418 67,38 91 Cadej, Dejan
23 139 22,27 6,2416 102,6826 66,25 72 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
24 139 22,29 6,2360 102,5905 66,19 102 Mozina, Aleksander
25 143 22,97 6,2255 102,4183 66,08 100 Meglic¢, Klemen
26 147 24,00 6,1250 100,7647 65,01 89 Vengust, Jurij
27 151 24,74 6,1035 100,41006 64,78 92 Klemenc¢ic¢, Anton
28 151 25,06 6,0255 99,1284 63,95 90 Kralj, Borut
29 143 24,50 5,8367 96,0223 61,95 137 Pesek, Damijan
30 137 23,60 5,8051 95,5017 61,61 84 Hafner, Luka
31 126 22,63 5,5678 91,5985 59,10 73 Jamnik, Tomaz
32 141 26,11 5,4002 88,8412 57,32 70 Jereb, Bor
33 153 28,43 5,3816 88,5354 57,12 78 Slatinek, Matej
34 147 27,64 5,3184 87,4947 56,45 69 Jereb, Rok
35 137 26,16 5,2370 86,1559 55,58 75 KusSar, Uro$
36 149 28,75 5,1826 85,2611 55,01 81 Ovijac¢, Brane
37 151 29,53 5,1134 84,1232 54,27 106 Lilija, Jure
38 137 27,49 4,9836 81,9876 52,90 139 Bratkovic&, Marjan
39 120 24,62 4,8741 80,1854 51,73 113 Nikoli¢, Davorin
40 127 28,58 4,4437 73,1045 47,16 127 Veladzi¢, Kasim
41 143 32,79 4,36011 71,7459 46,29 131 Novak, Miran

42 128 30,29 4,2258 69,5205 44,85 105 Bertalanic¢, Kristijan
43 145 34,63 4,1871 68,8839 44,44 95 Valenc¢i¢, Miha

44 141 33,76 4,1765 68,7099 44,33 112 Nacevski, Damijan
45 97 23,26 4,1702 68,6064 44,26 126 Cernec, TomaZ

46 153 37,28 4,1041 67,5177 43,56 96 Bertok, Kristjan
47 147 37,72 3,8971 64,1133 41,36 120 Vinder, Marko

48 121 33,62 3,5990 59,2093 38,20 129 Remic, Borut

49 151 42,42 3,5596 58,5610 37,78 117 Perkovic¢, Jani
50 143 40,33 3,5457 58,3324 37,63 133 Petrovcié&, Matjaz
51 107 33,22 3,2210 52,9891 34,19 104 Kokelj, Marko
52 113 37,45 3,0174 49,6397 32,03 87 Simc¢ic¢, Matej
53 143 49,28 2,9018 47,7384 30,80 119 Breclko, Robert



54 117 40,50 2,8889 47,5262 30,66 132 Kerin, BoStjan

55 67 25,59 2,6182 43,0732 27,79 82 KolosSa, Denis
56 153 64,00 2,3906 39,3291 25,37 111 Bas, Matej
57 92 46,38 1,9836 32,6332 21,05 121 Kodric¢, Simon
58 69 39,52 1,7460 28,7233 18,53 122 Mandelj, Nejc
59 67 39,16 1,7109 28,1472 18,16 123 Mandelj, Miha

60 0 30,16 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 85 bordevic¢, Dalibor

Stage 5 -- Proga 5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 132 19,32 6,8323 140,0000 100,00 88 Stjepanovié, Savo
2 130 20,11 6,4644 132,4624 94,62 76 Cernigoij, Robert
3 126 20,82 6,0519 124,0084 88,58 101 Legat Rotar, Zan
4 128 21,26 6,0207 123,3695 88,12 79 Hvalec, Maks

5 128 21,65 5,9122 121,1472 86,53 103 Rudolf, Darko

6 120 20,62 5,8196 119,2487 85,18 107 Gabrijel, Gregor
7 114 20,62 5,5286 113,2863 80,92 73 Jamnik, Tomaz

8 126 23,21 5,4287 111,2389 79,46 83 Batic¢, Tomaz

9 109 20,58 5,2964 108,5281 77,52 77 Sinko, Aled

10 120 22,98 5,2219 107,0021 76,43 93 Cerar, BosStjan

11 126 24,46 5,1513 105,5542 75,40 134 Kolaric¢, Franc

12 117 22,81 5,1293 105,10406 75,07 135 Legat, Niko

13 130 25,44 5,1101 104,70098 74,79 89 Vengust, Jurij

14 116 23,01 5,0413 103,3005 73,79 80 Kumer, Jurij

15 126 25,12 5,0159 102,7808 73,41 97 Stubel]j, Ales

16 126 25,32 4,9763 101,9690 72,83 126 Cernec, TomaZ

17 120 24,17 4,9648 101,7339 72,67 92 Klemenc¢ic¢, Anton
18 130 26,83 4,8453 99,2851 70,92 74 Heberle, Darko

19 119 24,82 4,7945 98,2441 70,17 90 Kralj, Borut
20 130 27,18 4,7829 98,0065 70,00 86 Stojanovié¢, Boban
21 126 26,40 4,7727 97,7975 69,86 137 Pesek, Damijan

22 104 22,31 4,6616 95,5201 68,23 91 Cadej, Dejan

23 126 27,65 4,5570 93,3763 66,70 100 Megli¢, Klemen

24 111 24,39 4,5510 93,2551 66,61 72 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
25 113 26,03 4,3411 88,9540 63,54 81 Ovijac¢, Brane

26 109 25,20 4,3254 88,6313 63,31 130 Stante, Branislav
27 126 30,20 4,1722 85,4919 61,07 78 Slatinek, Mate]
28 111 26,91 4,1249 84,5221 60,37 99 Stupar, Rok

29 109 26,66 4,0885 83,7775 59,84 105 Bertalani¢, Kristijan
30 122 29,93 4,0762 83,5246 59,66 106 Lilija, Jure

31 120 29,56 4,0595 83,1837 59,42 82 KoloSa, Denis

32 104 25,79 4,0326 82,6310 59,02 128 Cernigoj, Mitja
33 107 26,94 3,9718 81,3856 58,13 69 Jereb, Rok

34 100 26,19 3,8183 78,2394 55,89 116 Skara, Nik

35 136 35,97 3,7809 77,4747 55,34 120 Vinder, Marko

36 104 27,80 3,7410 76,6566 54,75 102 Mozina, Aleksander
37 98 26,40 3,7121 76,0647 54,33 115 Janc¢ar, Marko

38 134 36,28 3,6935 75,6831 54,06 113 Nikoli¢, Davorin
39 105 28,48 3,6868 75,5458 53,96 84 Hafner, Luka

40 111 30,93 3,5887 73,5367 52,53 70 Jereb, Bor

41 113 31,81 3,5523 72,7907 51,99 139 Bratkovic¢, Marjan
42 130 37,60 3,4574 70,8462 50,60 112 Nacevski, Damijan
43 107 31,28 3,4207 70,0936 50,07 85 Dbordevic¢, Dalibor
44 128 38,19 3,3517 68,6786 49,06 87 Simc¢ic&, Matej

45 101 31,03 3,2549 66,6962 47,64 127 Veladzié¢, Kasim
46 78 24,62 3,1682 64,9184 46,37 108 Drnovsek, Gregor
47 94 29,97 3,1365 64,2691 45,91 75 KuSar, Uro$s

48 128 41,32 3,0978 63,4762 45,34 104 Kokelj, Marko

49 111 36,01 3,0825 63,1628 45,12 133 PetrovcCié&, Matjaz
50 100 32,78 3,0506 62,5104 44,65 95 Valenc¢i¢, Miha

51 134 44,40 3,0180 61,8419 44,17 117 Perkovic¢, Jani

52 98 34,07 2,8764 58,9407 42,10 123 Mandelj, Miha
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117
122
132
105
82
93
107
62

PTS

106
104
104
104
108
106
104
94
91
96
96
106
102
83
96
96
100
100
100
102
104
89
79
102
88
102
94
77
106
96
104
96
98
102
91
94
85
98
100
102
104
89
83
94
83
100
87
84
92
98
94

41,34
44,36
53,06
44,61
39,16
46,51
59,09
35,21

Proga 6
TIME

16,95
16,78
18,04
18,32
19,44
19,43
19,95
18,28
18,37
19,64
19,83
22,10
21,29
17,45
20,33
20,38
21,73
22,14
22,41
23,05
23,82
20,54
18,32
23,98
21,04
24,47
22,74
18,87
26,31
23,91
26,02
24,76
25,38
26,45
24,41
25,52
23,22
28,39
29,12
30,20
32,66
29,71
27,87
32,37
29,89
37,13
32,33
31,36
34,78
37,72
36,97

2,8302
2,7502
2,4877
2,3537
2,0940
1,999¢6
1,8108
1,7609

HIT
FACTOR

6,2537
6,1979
5,7650
5,6769
5,5556
5,4555
5,2130
5,1422
4,9537
4,8880
4,8411
4,7964
4,7910
4,7564
4,7221
4,7105
4,6019
4,5167
4,4623
4,4252
4,3661
4,3330
4,3122
4,2535
4,1825
4,1684
4,1337
4,0806
4,0289
4,0151
3,9969
3,8772
3,8613
3,8563
3,7280
3,6834
3,6606
3,4519
3,4341
3,3775
3,1843
2,9956
2,9781
2,9039
2,7768
2,6932
2,6910
2,6786
2,6452
2,5981
2,5426

57,9931
56,3546
50,9763
48,2301
42,9074
40,9730
37,1049
36,0817

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
109,0179
101,4036
99,8538
97,7201
95,9599
91,6953
90,4499
87,1342
85,9778
85,1540
84,3665
84,2716
83,6641
83,0597
82,8559
80,9463
79,4473
78,4901
77,8369
76,7977
76,2160
75,8504
74,8182
73,5688
73,3201
72,7100
71,7754
70,8666
70,6233
70,3044
68,1989
67,9189
67,8314
65,5738
64,7894
64,3892
60,7180
60,4039
59,4087
56,0110
52,6919
52,3839
51,0789
48,8437
47,3731
47,3337
47,1151
46,5280
45,6994
44,7234

41,42
40,25
36,41
34,45
30,65
29,27
26,50
25,77

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,11
92,19
90,78
88,84
87,24
83,36
82,23
79,21
78,16
77,41
76,70
76,61
76,06
75,51
75,32
73,59
72,22
71, 35
70,76
69,82
69,29
68,95
68,02
66,88
66,65
66,10
65,25
64,42
64,20
63,91
62,00
61,74
61,66
59,61
58,90
58,54
55,20
54,91
54,01
50,92
47,90
47,62
46,44
44,40
43,07
43,03
42,83
42,30
41,54
40, 66

121
132

96
122
131
119
111
129

Kodric¢, Simon
Kerin, Bostjan
Bertok, Kristjan
Mandelj, Nejc
Novak, Miran
Brecko, Robert
Basg, Matej
Remic, Borut

COMPETITOR

#

79
76
88
107
93
108
103
91
135
101
116
90
134
77
81
82
74
130
73
89
115
83
80
75
84
86
99
137
78
97
100
106
127
85
102
70
92
72
120
119
87
128
126
139
112
117
95
132
113
131
133

Name

Hvalec, Maks
Cernigoj, Robert
Stjepanovié, Savo
Gabrijel, Gregor
Cerar, BosStjan
DrnovsSek, Gregor
Rudolf, Darko
Cade’j, Dejan
Legat, Niko

Legat Rotar, Zan
Skara, Nik

Kralj, Borut
Kolari¢, Franc
Sinko, Ales
Ovijac¢, Brane
KolosSa, Denis
Heberle, Darko
Stante, Branislav
Jamnik, Tomaz
Vengust, Jurij
Janc¢ar, Marko
Bati¢, Tomaz
Kumer, Jurij
Kusar, Uros
Hafner, Luka
Stojanovié, Boban
Stupar, Rok
Pesek, Damijan
Slatinek, Matej
Stubel]j, Alesd
Megli¢, Klemen
Lilija, Jure
Veladzié¢, Kasim
bordevic¢, Dalibor
MoZina, Aleksander
Jereb, Bor
Klemenc¢ic¢, Anton
Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
Vinder, Marko
Brecko, Robert
Sim¢ic¢, Matej
Cernigoj, Mitja
Cernec, Toma?
Bratkovié¢, Marjan
Nacevski, Damijan
Perkovic¢, Jani
Valenc¢ic¢, Miha
Kerin, Bostjan
Nikolic¢, Davorin
Novak, Miran
PetrovCic¢, Matjaz



52 81 33,70 2,4036 42,2777 38,43 129 Remic, Borut

53 79 33,53 2,3561 41,4429 37,68 122 Mandelj, Nejc
54 79 33,69 2,3449 41,2461 37,50 121 Kodric¢, Simon
55 68 30,15 2,2554 39,6715 36,06 69 Jereb, Rok
56 96 47,25 2,0317 35,7376 32,49 105 Bertalanic¢, Kristijan
57 104 53,79 1,9334 34,0086 30,92 111 Ba$, Matej
58 66 36,37 1,8147 31,9196 29,02 104 Kokelj, Marko
59 57 38,43 1,4832 26,0892 23,72 96 Bertok, Kristjan
60 21 28,03 0,7492 13,1781 11,98 123 Mandelj, Miha
Stage 7 -- Proga 7
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 3,19 18,1818 60,0000 100,00 135 Legat, Niko

2 60 3,60 16,6667 55,0000 91,67 79 Hvalec, Maks

3 60 3,66 16,3934 54,0984 90,16 91 Cadej, Dejan

4 58 3,59 16,1560 53,3148 88,86 77 Sinko, Aled

5 56 3,52 15,9091 52,5000 87,50 134 Kolaric¢, Franc

6 56 3,58 15,6425 51,6201 86,03 76 Cernigoij, Robert
7 60 3,86 15,5440 51,2953 85,49 83 Batic¢, Tomaz

8 54 3,62 14,9171 49,2265 82,04 101 Legat Rotar, Zan
9 60 4,05 14,8148 48,8889 81,48 116 Skara, Nik

10 60 4,28 14,0187 46,2617 77,10 89 Vengust, Jurij

11 58 4,18 13,8756 45,7895 76,32 103 Rudolf, Darko

12 56 4,05 13,8272 45,6296 76,05 130 Stante, Branislav
13 60 4,35 13,7931 45,5172 75,86 108 DrnovsSek, Gregor
14 56 4,14 13,5266 44,6377 74,40 74 Heberle, Darko

15 58 4,33 13,3949 44,2032 73,67 97 Stubelj, Ales

16 58 4,35 13,3333 44,0000 73,33 137 Pesek, Damijan

17 60 4,66 12,8755 42,4893 70,82 78 Slatinek, Matej
18 60 4,67 12,8480 42,3983 70,66 92 Klemencic¢, Anton
19 60 4,69 12,7932 42,2175 70,36 84 Hafner, Luka
20 58 4,54 12,7753 42,1586 70,26 80 Kumer, Jurij
21 54 4,31 12,5290 41,3457 68,91 90 Kralj, Borut
22 58 4,69 12,3667 40,8102 68,02 99 Stupar, Rok
23 58 4,76 12,1849 40,2101 67,02 126 Cernec, Toma¥
24 60 4,96 12,0968 39,9194 66,53 105 Bertalanic¢, Kristijan
25 54 4,51 11,9734 39,5122 65,85 82 KoloSa, Denis
26 54 4,54 11,8943 39,2511 65,42 85 bordevié¢, Dalibor
27 58 4,89 11,8609 39,1411 65,24 102 Mozina, Aleksander
28 58 4,92 11,7886 38,9024 64,84 73 Jamnik, Tomaz
29 56 4,80 11,6667 38,5000 64,17 127 Veladzié¢, Kasim
30 45 3,89 11,5681 38,1748 63,62 107 Gabrijel, Gregor
31 60 5,34 11,2360 37,0787 61,80 87 Simc¢ic¢, Mate]
32 41 3,73 10,9920 36,2735 60,46 88 Stjepanovié¢, Savo
33 50 4,61 10,8460 35,7918 59, 65 86 Stojanovié¢, Boban
34 56 5,21 10,7486 35,4702 59,12 132 Kerin, BosStjan
35 56 5,24 10,6870 35,2672 58,78 139 Bratkovic¢, Marjan
36 43 4,03 10,6700 35,2109 58,68 81 Ovijac¢, Brane
37 60 5,83 10,2916 33,9623 56,60 129 Remic, Borut
38 52 5,11 10,1761 33,5812 55,97 75 Kusar, Uro$
39 39 3,86 10,1036 33,3420 55,57 93 Cerar, BosStjan

40 52 5,24 9,9237 32,7481 54,58 100 Megli¢, Klemen

41 60 6,09 9,8522 32,5123 54,19 69 Jereb, Rok

42 60 6,20 9,06774 31,9355 53,23 120 Vinder, Marko

43 60 6,45 9,3023 30,6977 51,16 117 Perkovic¢, Jani

44 58 6,32 9,1772 30,2848 50,47 72 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
45 52 5,70 9,1228 30,1053 50,18 113 Nikoli¢, Davorin
46 58 6,66 8,7087 28,7387 47,90 70 Jereb, Bor

47 60 6,90 8,6957 28,6957 47,83 112 Nacevski, Damijan
48 60 7,00 8,5714 28,2857 47,14 122 Mandelj, Nejc

49 58 6,82 8,5044 28,0645 46,77 133 Petrovcéic¢, Matjaz
50 58 7,22 8,0332 26,5097 44,18 96 Bertok, Kristjan



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Stage 8 —-
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43
37
60
45
58
60
60
60
45
60

PTS

146
150
146
136
146
148
146
148
126
150
136
132
154
144
154
120
142
126
130
107
148
146
125
146
138
142
150
150
150
158
136
150
133
152
150
150
138
158
150
150
123
148
125
138
144
139
150
156
142

5,36
4,67
8,14
6,21
8,50
8,87
9,02
10,41
7,89
20,41

Proga 8
TIME

12,85
13,35
13,36
13,69
14,78
15,69
15,65
16,22
14,43
17,47
16,01
15,71
18,55
17,48
18,74
14,80
17,85
15,88
16,60
13,68
19,06
19,03
16,36
19,15
18,24
18,81
20,12
20,37
20,76
21,91
18,99
21,18
18,87
21,71
21,44
21,67
22,23
25,87
24,61
24,68
20,33
26,58
23,67
26,15
27,29
27,07
29,81
31,11
29,71

8,0224
7,9229
77,3710
77,2464
6,8235
6,7644
6,6519
5,7637
5,7034
2,9397

HIT
FACTOR

11,3619
11,2360
10,9281
9,9343
9,8782
9,4328
9,3291
9,1245
8,7318
8,5861
8,4947
8,4023
8,3019
8,2380
8,21717
8,1081
7,9552
7,9345
77,8313
77,8216
77,7650
77,6721
77,6406
77,6240
7,5658
77,5492
7,4553
77,3638
7,2254
7,2113
77,1617
7,0822
77,0482
7,0014
6,9963
6,9220
6,2078
6,1075
6,0951
6,0778
6,0502
5,5681
5,2809
5,2772
5,2767
5,1348
5,0319
5,0145
4,7795

26,4739
26,1456
24,3243
23,9130
22,5176
22,3224
21,9512
19,0202
18,8213

9,7011

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
158,2269
153,8922
139,8961
139,1069
132,8339
131,3738
128,4935
122,9630
120,9118
119, 6239
118,3227
116,9088
116,0089
115,7235
114,1799
112,0264
111, 7353
110,2822
110,1458
109,3476
108,0399
107,5962
107,3629
106,5429
106,3089
104, 9865
103, 6980
101,7499
101,5512
100,8519
99,7322
99,2545
98,5948
98,5228
97,4771
87,4198
86,0064
85,8321
85,5887
85,1997
78,4110
74,3673
74,3152
74,3069
72,3097
70,8597
70,6147
67,3063

44,12
43,58
40,54
39,86
37,53
37,20
36,59
31,70
31,37
16,17

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,89
96,18
87,44
86,94
83,02
82,11
80,31
76,85
75,57
74,76
73,95
73,07
72,51
72,33
71,36
70,02
69,83
68,93
68,84
68,34
67,52
67,25
67,10
66,59
66,44
65,62
64,81
63,59
63,47
63,03
62,33
62,03
61,62
61,58
60,92
54,64
53,75
53,65
53,49
53,25
49,01
46,48
46,45
46,44
45,19
44,29
44,13
42,07

106
115
119
123
104
111

95
121
131
128

Lilija,
Janc¢ar,
Brecko,
Mandeld,
Kokelj,
Basg,

Kodricg,

Jure
Marko
Robert
Miha
Marko

Matej
Valencic,

Miha
Simon

Novak, Miran
Cernigoj, Mitja

COMPETITOR

#

135
76
79

101
91

103

107

108
88
99
83
81

128

115

134
80
86

130
73
77
74

102

137

105
89
82

127
92
97
90
75

106

116

113
70
78

139

100

126
69
72
84

129
93

131

104

112

120

123

Name

Legat, Niko
Cernigoj, Robert

Hvalec,

Legat Rotar,
Dejan

Cadej,
Rudolf,

Gabrijel,

Maks
Zan

Darko
Gregor

Drnovsek, Gregor

Stjepanovig¢,

Stupar,
Baticg,
ovijag,

Savo
Rok

Tomaz

Brane

Cernigoj, Mitja

Jancar,
Kolarig,
Kumer,

Stante,
Jamnik,

Marko
Franc

Jurij
Stojanovig,

Boban
Branislav
Tomaz

Sinko, Ales

Heberle,
Mozina,
Pesek,

Vengust,
Kolosa,

Veladzig,
Klemencic,

Stubel],
Kralj,
Kusar,
Lilija,

Darko
Aleksander

Damijan
Bertalanic,

Jurij
Denis
Kasim

Anton
Ales

Borut
Uros

Jure

Skara, Nik

Nikolicg,

Davorin

Jereb, Bor
Slatinek, Matej

Bratkovicg,

Meglig,
Cernec,

Marjan
Klemen
Tomaz

Jereb, Rok

Vonc¢ina,
Hafner,
Remic,
Cerar,

Tadeja
Luka

Borut
Bostjan

Novak, Miran

Kokelj,

Nacevski,

Vinder,
Mandelj,

Marko

Damijan

Marko
Miha

Kristijan



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

123
152
156
120
137
121
137
156
158
152
135

26,02
32,40
37,18
28,96
33,18
29,48
35,83
43,58
47,63
48,75
47,80

4,7271
4,6914
4,1958
4,1436
4,1290
4,1045
3,8236
3,5796
3,3172
3,1179
2,8243

66,5684
66,0646
59,0861
58,3516
58,1453
57,8000
53,8448
50,4090
46,7140
43,9076
39,7719

41,61
41,29
36,93
36,47
36,34
36,13
33,65
31,51
29,20
27,44
24,86

85
87
133
132
117
122
96
119
95
111
121

bordevic¢, Dalibor
Sim¢ic¢, Mate]
Petrovcic, Matjaz
Kerin, Bostjan
Perkovic¢, Jani
Mandelj, Nejc
Bertok, Kristjan
Brecko, Robert
Valenc¢ic¢, Miha
Bag, Matej
Kodric¢, Simon



